## P09000098020

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600163021476

12/03/09-01/03-016 \*\*\*87.50

09 DEC -3 PH 2: 2!

12-04-09

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Goal Line Football, Inc.				
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFI				
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	► \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status OPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	M: Brian M Levy				
	Name	(Printed or typed)			
	1025 Kane Co	oncourse, Sulte 207			
	Address				
	Bay Harbor	Islands, FL 33154			
	City, State & Zip				
	305	861-0722			
		elephone number			
***		@aol.com			
	E-mail address: (to be use	i for future annual report	nouncation)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORA? In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or			
•			
The name of the corporation shall be:	Goal Line Football, I	nc.	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFF			
The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing 1025 Kane Concourse, Suite 207 Bay Harbor Islands, FL 33154	address, if different is:		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation	is organized is:		
To provide management representa	ation to professional athlete	es, coaches and administrators.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE List name(s), address(es) and specific to Brian M Levy, CEO 1051 NE 93rd Street, Miami Shores	` ,	<u>s</u>	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED		<b>99</b>	
The name and Florida street address ( Brian M Levy 1025 Kane Concourse, Suite 207, E	P.O. Box <b>NOT</b> acceptable) of		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorpora Brian M Levy, CEO 1051 NE 93rd Street, Miami Shores		FOR COMMENT	
**************************************	nt to accept service of proces	ss for the above stated corporation a	it the
Signature/Registered A	gent	Date	

Signature/Incorporator